 □  APPROVED
 □  REJECTED
Alice Richard J.M.Yeh
Acroparts Technology Co., Ltd.
1F No.16 Tze Chiang St. Yangmei, Taoyuan, Taiwan
TEL：+886-3-4881133   FAX：+886-3-4881177
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
林月霞 張德名 葉任銘

DLCT0510-SERIES
ATC's DWG
NUMBER
REV.
5
PROD.
NAME
SPECIFICATION
AXIAL INDUCTOR
Tol.
2nd 3rd 4th
Color Code
1st
73.00 35.00 KBLU GRY RED SIL
REDGRN BLU SIL K
DLCT0510-682□Z 6800 50 0.252 0.450
IDC
(mA)max.
DLCT0510-562□Z 5600 50 0.252 0.500 64.00 40.00
SRF
(MHz)min.
DWG No.
L
(uH)
Q
min.
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω )max.
20 2.520 3.800 0.820 330.0 GRY K
DLCT0510-101□Z 100.0 20 2.520 3.500 0.750 300.0
DLCT0510-820□Z 82.00
BRN BLK BRN SIL
BLK SILRED
K
DLCT0510-121□Z 120.0 20 0.796 3.300 1.200 250.0 BRN RED K
DLCT0510-151□Z 150.0 20 0.796 3.200 1.800 225.0 BRN GRN BRN SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-181□Z 180.0 20 0.796 2.800 2.000 200.0 BRN GRY K
DLCT0510-221□Z 220.0 30 0.796 2.600 2.100 180.0 RED RED BRN SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-271□Z 270.0 30 0.796 2.400 2.500 170.0 RED VIO K
DLCT0510-331□Z 330.0 30 0.796 2.200 3.000 160.0 ORN ORN BRN SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-391□Z 390.0 30 0.796 2.000 3.500 150.0 ORN WHT K
DLCT0510-471□Z 470.0 30 0.796 1.900 4.000 140.0 YEL VIO BRN SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-561□Z 560.0 30 0.796 1.800 5.400 130.0 GRN BLU K
DLCT0510-681□Z 680.0 40 0.796 1.500 6.000 120.0 BLU GRY BRN SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-821□Z 820.0 50 0.796 1.200 7.500 110.0 GRY RED K
DLCT0510-102□Z 1000 50 0.252 1.000 8.000 100.0 BRN BLK RED SIL
BRN SIL
K
DLCT0510-122□Z 1200 60 0.252 0.950 14.50 95.00 BRN RED K
DLCT0510-152□Z 1500 60 0.252 0.900 16.50 90.00 BRN GRN RED SIL
RED SIL
K
DLCT0510-182□Z 1800 60 0.252 0.900 19.00 85.00 BRN GRY K
DLCT0510-222□Z 2200 60 0.252 0.800 27.50 80.00 RED RED RED SIL
RED SIL
K
DLCT0510-272□Z 2700 60 0.252 0.750 40.00 75.00 RED VIO K
DLCT0510-332□Z 3300 50 0.252 0.700 50.00 62.00 ORN ORN RED SIL
RED SIL
K
DLCT0510-392□Z 3900 50 0.252 0.650 53.00 59.00 ORN WHT K
DLCT0510-472□Z 4700 50 0.252 0.600 60.00 55.00 YEL VIO RED SIL
RED SIL
K
DLCT0510-4R7□Z 4.700 20 7.960 50.00 0.060 900.0 YEL VIO GLD SIL K
DLCT0510-100□Z 10.00 15 7.960 30.00 0.450 750.0
30 2.520 8.00 0.650 450.0
KBRN BLK BLK SIL
DLCT0510-822□Z 8200 30
KRED RED BLK SILDLCT0510-220□Z 22.00
GRY RED RED SIL0.252 0.400 80.00 30.00
20.00
K
DLCT0510-103□Z 10000 25 0.079 0.350 132.0 25.00 BRN
DLCT0510-123□Z 12000 25 0.079 0.300 143.0 KBRN RED ORN SIL
ORN SIL KBLK
DWG Expression：
Packaging Information：
unit : mm